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●

●●●●●●●●●●

chr5:51812872

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

r2

Gpr125

4930448I18Rik

Ppargc1a Mir6417

Dhx15

9230114K14Rik

C130083M11Rik

Sod3

Ccdc149

50.5 51 51.5 52
Position on chr5 (Mb)



date:  

build:  

display range:  

hilite range:  

reference SNP:  

number of SNPs plotted:  

min p_value:  

max p_value:  

Fri Dec  4 14:29:42 2015

hg18

chr5:50000044−52499797 [50000044−52499797]

0 − 0  [ 0 − 0 ]

chr5:51812872

18201

1.53E−7 [chr5:51812872]

9.92E−1 [chr5:52037670]

Make more plots at http://csg.sph.umich.edu/locuszoom/


